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Schamburg Street, Storm, and Sanitary Rehabilitation Project Planholder’s List  
Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number 

 
DJC Electronic 

Plan Center 
 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 

 
Brie Kidwell 

 
Plan Center NW PO Box 2486 

Clackamas, OR 97015 503.650.0148 brie@plancenternw.com  N/A 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 

 
April Hall 

 

North Santiam 
Paving Co 

PO Box 516 
Stayton, OR 97383   503.769.3436 quotes@nspor.com  N/A 

  
Alan Aplin 

 

Kerr Contractors 
Oregon, LLC 

PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, OR 

97071 
971.216.0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 503.981.1161 

  
Tim Shields 

 

Kodiak Pacific 
Construction 

10940 SW Clutter Rd 
Sherwood, OR 97140 503.783.4320 tims@kodiakco.com N/A 

  
Todd Pittman 

 
PIHL, Inc 

41660 NW Sunset 
Hwy, Banks, OR 

97106 
971.330.2103 todd.pittman@pihl-inc.com  503.324.1017 
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Sarah Kennedy  

 

ML Houck 
Construction Co 

4444 22nd Ave NE 
Salem, OR 97303 503.403.7177 sarah@houckco.com  N/A 

 
Jeff Sitz 

 
The Saunders Co 701 E. Third St 

Newberg, OR 97132 503.550.9958 jeff@thesaunderscompany.net  N/A 

 
Jessica Hubel 

 
KNL, Inc. 10672 S Macksburg Rd. 

Canby, OR 97013 971.201.6760  jessica@kandlindustries.com N/A 

 
Jesse Rodriguez 

 

Jesse Rodriguez 
Construction LLC 

PO Box 1945 
Silverton, OR 97381 503.874.4233  jesse@diggingit.us N/A 

 
Amber Hill 

 

Moore Excavation, 
Inc. 

 

PO Box 789 
Fairview, OR 97024 

 

503.674.0900 
 amber.hill@themeigroup.com 503.674.0909 

Jaegen Gilmour 
 

Pacific Excavation 
– Portland Division 

79 N Danebo Ave 
Eugene OR 97402 541.225.8339 JGilmour@pacificexc.com 503.855.4969 

 
Bobby Chirnside  

 

K&R Plumbing 
Construction 

14463 SE 152nd Dr, 
Clackamas, OR 97015 503.319.8390 bobbyc@kandrplumbing.com  N/A 

Michael 
Kuschnick Turney Excavating  

PO Box 21597, Keizer, 
Oregon, 97307, United 

States 
503.930.3830 michael@turneyexcavating.com  N/A 
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 Derek Hogate Pacific North 
Construction 

13438 S Cascadia Ct, 
Molalla, OR 97038 541.729.6427 derek@pac-north.com N/A 

Cory Moose Black Rock 
Underground, UC 

16770 SW Shaw St Ste 
C, Aloha, OR 97078 503.964.0694 info@blackrockunderground.com N/A 

Brad Kenagy Canby Excavating 25361 S Highway 99e, 
Aurora, OR 97002 503.545.5171 bradk@canbyex.com N/A 

Andrew Braun Braun 
Construction 

24805 SW Gage Rd, 
Wilsonville, OR 97070 503.869.7913 Estimating@braunc.com N/A 

Ali A. GWE 
31205 NE 142nd Ave, 

Battle Ground, WA 
98604 

360.888.5805 Estimating.gwe@yahoo.com N/A 

Jesse Peterson Dan Kauffman 
Excavation 

2830 SE 23rd Dr, Lincoln 
City, OR 97367 541.992.6276 Jessp.@dankauffmanexcavating.com  N/A 

Evan Prestarich Goodfellow Bros. 
7515 NE Ambassador Pl 

Ste E, Portland, OR 
97220 

971.291.2557 evanp@goodfellowbros.com N/A 

Matt Prouty Western United 
Civil Group 

22414 Ne Saint Helens 
View Rd, Yacolt, WA 

98675 
360.608.9435 josiah@westernucg.com N/A 

Ryan Darling Lawson Corp 230 S Park St, Carlton, 
OR 97111 503.852.0035 rdarling@lawson-corp.com N/A 

 

mailto:derek@pac-north.com
mailto:info@blackrockunderground.com
mailto:bradk@canbyex.com
mailto:Estimating@braunc.com
mailto:Estimating.gwe@yahoo.com
mailto:Jessp.@dankauffmanexcavating.com
mailto:evanp@goodfellowbros.com
mailto:josiah@westernucg.com
mailto:rdarling@lawson-corp.com

